
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 JULY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 SO MUCH MORE Judith Durham1 DEC/UMA 6772420
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R/E

THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL

UNMASKED: THE PLATINUM COLLECTION

KINGS OF VEGAS

CROONERS AND SWOONERS

HEAVEN AND EARTH

NO MERCY IN THIS LAND

LA LA LAND

I HEAR A SONG

DAY BREAKS

YOU'RE DRIVING ME CRAZY

ULTIMATE SINATRA

KIND OF BLUE

HER BEST

BRITISH BLUES EXPLOSION

STANDARDS

BITCHES BREW

IT'S TIME

SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW

HARMONY OF DIFFERENCE

Buddy Guy

Various

Harrison Craig

Various

Kamasi Washington

Ben Harper & Charlie Musselwhite

Soundtrack

Dami Im

Norah Jones

Van Morrison & Joey Defrancesco

Frank Sinatra

Miles Davis

Etta James

Joe Bonamassa

Seal

Miles Davis

Michael Buble

Israel Kamakawiwo'ole

Kamasi Washington
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YT/INE
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RPS/WAR

DEC/UMA

YT/INE

<P>2

<P>5

1

1

1

2

3

3

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

4

1

2

1

1

1

3

16

63

12

2

14

76

15

91

10

142

624

159

7

33

81

570

340

22

19075812472

6725209

5722370

19075819722

YT176CD

275612

B002562002

88985468012

4795571

19075820032

4729205

88697335522

MCD09367

JRA58241

5799479

88697751502

9362489462
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